Bobcats

2023 VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
COLUMBIA ACADEMY
. h .
Friday, August 18th (Elementary Night) PCS 7:00
Friday, August 25 LAMAR SCHOOL AWAY 7:00
RESURRECTION HIGH SCHOOL
H ST .
Friday, September 1 (Military Appreciation Night) PCS 7:00
Friday, September 8" HARTFIELD ACADEMY* AWAY 7:00
Friday, September 15t OPEN - -
Friday, September 22" SIMPSON ACA.DEMY PCS 7:00
(Homecoming)
Friday, September 29" BAY HIGH SCHOOL AWAY 7:00
JACKSON PREP
H th .
Friday, October 6 (Pink Out Game) PCS 7:00
Friday, October 13™ MADISON ST. JOE* AWAY 7:00
Friday, October 20™ JACKSON ACADEMY* AWAY 7:00
MRA*

H TH .
Friday, October 27 (Senior Night) PCS 7:00
Friday, November 3RP 1%t Round Playoffs TBD 7:00
Friday, November 10t Semi Finals TBD 7:00
Friday, November 18 6A State Championship MS COLLEGE TBD

* District




